08/03/2025 20:50 Meet
LiVE ' [ International Gymnix 2025 J o
.
Me
Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Vault
| | | | | | |
1T Rinon Muneta JAPON JR CUP 1 4.4 8.800 13.200 13.200 13.175
IR CUP 2 4.8 8.350 13.150
2 Elena Colas FRANCE IR CUP 1 4.2 9.050 13.250 13.250 12.950
IR CUP 2 3.6 9.050 12.650
3T Luna Zimmermann ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 1 4.2 8.900 13.100 13.100 12.900
IR CUP 2 3.6 9.100 12.700
3T Aniela Tudor ROUMANIE IR CUP 1 4.2 8.600 12.800 12.800 12.900
IR CUP 2 4.4 8.600 13.000
3T Addalye VanGrinsven ETATS-UNIS IR CUP 1 4.2 9.050 13.250 13.250 12.900
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.950 12.550
3T Kylie Smith ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 1 42 8.850 13.050 13.050 12.900
IR CUP 2 3.6 9.150 12.750
7T Taya Macey CANADA CN  JRCUP 1 4.2 9.000 13.200 13.200 12.875
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.950 12.550
8T Aila McKinley, CANADA CN  JRCUP 1 4.2 9.000 13.200 13.200 12.850
JR CUP 2 3.6 8.900 12.500
8T Charleigh Bullock ETATS-UNIS IR CUP 1 4.2 8.900 13.100 13.100 12.850
IR CUP 2 3.6 9.000 12.600
10T Maiana Prat FRANCE IR CUP 1 4.2 9.000 13.200 13.200 12.825
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.850 12.450
11 Maryam Saber CANADA IND IR CUP 1 4.2 8.950 13.150 13.150 12.750
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.750 12.350
12 Coralie Demers CANADA CN  JRCUP 1 4.2 8.750 12.950 12.950 12.700
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.850 12.450
13 Trinity Wood ETATS-UNIS IR CUP 1 4.2 8.700 12.900 12.900 12.675
IR CUP 2 3.6 8.850 12.450
14T Emily Kim CANADA IND JR CUP 1 3.6 8.500 12.100 12.100 11.450
IR CUP 2 3.2 7.600 10.800

Mar 08,2025 8:48:05pm

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

o
.." Powered b

SportzSof{

171


javascript:OpenAthlete(333445)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333431)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333436)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333457)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333464)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333466)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333427)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333426)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333465)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333432)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334074)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333425)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333467)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334073)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Vault')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','S1Avg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalDisplayScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

08/03/2025 20:52

Live‘%t [ International Gymnix 2025 J
Me

Meet

Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Uneven Bars

Your ClubLogo

N o o u b w N

8T
10
11
12
13T
13T
15
16
17T
17T
19
20
21
22
23
24
25T
25T
27
28
29

Elena Colas
Charleigh Bullock
Lola Chassat

Kylie Smith

Rinon Muneta
Perla Denechere
Coralie Demers
Aila McKinley
Addalye VanGrinsven
Trinity Wood
Maiana Prat
Frederika Suhl
Lucia Bracka
Minori Hirano
Samantha Couture
Maryam Saber

Iris Diana Iordache
Yonca Ozgiil

Taya Macey

Zoé& Philipsen
Alexia Blanaru
Alexandra Andreea Nica
Sara Kaan

Luna Zimmermann
Riva Bon

Anna Reijse

Rin Takahashi
Emily Kim

Aniela Tudor

FRANCE
ETATS-UNIS
FRANCE
ETATS-UNIS
JAPON
FRANCE
CANADA
CANADA
ETATS-UNIS
ETATS-UNIS
FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE
ALLEMAGNE
JAPON
CANADA
CANADA IND
ROUMANIE
ALLEMAGNE
CANADA
PAYS-BAS
ROUMANIE
ROUMANIE
PAYS-BAS
ALLEMAGNE
PAYS-BAS
PAYS-BAS
JAPON
CANADA IND
ROUMANIE

CN
CN

CN

CN

JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CuP
JR CUP
JR CuP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CUP
JR CupP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CUP
JR CupP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CUP
JR CuP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CuP
JR CupP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CuP
JR CuP
JR CupP
JR CuP
JR CuP
JR CupP

6.0
5.6
5.0
4.7
5.1
5.3
4.6
4.5
4.3
4.6
4.3
4.3
4.4
4.4
4.2
3.6
3.5
4.5
3.6
3.6
4.2
3.6
2.9
4.1
29
3.0
4.4
3.0
3.4

8.200
7.900
8.000
8.250
7.650
7.300
7.850
7.800
8.000
7.600
7.750
7.550
7.000
7.000
7.100
7.600
7.400
6.400
7.150
6.850
6.200
6.750
7.300
5.900
7.000
6.900
5.250
6.600
5.900

14.200
13.500
13.000
12.950
12.750
12.600
12.450
12.300

12.300
12.200
12.050
11.850
11.400  Ri
11.400  R1
11.300
11.200
10.900 R2
10.900
10.750
10.450
10.400
10.350
10.200
10.000
9.900
9.900
9.650
9.600
9.300

Mar 08,2025 8:51:55pm

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

<
.) Powered by

SportzSoft

171


javascript:OpenAthlete(333431)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333465)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333433)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333466)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333445)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333434)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333425)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333426)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333464)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333467)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333432)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333943)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333435)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333447)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333428)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334074)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333458)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333944)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333427)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333945)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333456)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333459)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333451)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333436)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333449)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333450)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333446)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334073)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333457)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')
International Gymnix
R1

International Gymnix
R1

International Gymnix
R2


08/03/2025 21:02 Meet
LiVE ' [ International Gymnix 2025 J o
fur GubLogo
Me
Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Beam
| | |
1T Elena Colas FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 7.650 12.950
1T Trinity Wood ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.2 7.750 12.950 m
3 Charleigh Bullock ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 5.0 7.750 12.750 @
4T Maiana Prat FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 7.450 0.1 12.650 m
4T Kylie Smith ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.6 8.050 12.650
6 Addalye VanGrinsven ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.2 8.350 12.550
7 Emily Kim CANADA IND JR CUP 4.8 7.700 12.500 m
8 Minori Hirano JAPON JR CUP 4.9 7.550 12.450
9T Perla Denechere FRANCE JR CUP 4.9 7.550 0.1 12.350
9T Riva Bon PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.3 8.050 12.350
9T Aniela Tudor ROUMANIE JR CUP 5.0 7.350 12.350 ﬁ
12 Iris Diana Iordache ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.4 7.600 12.000 ﬂ
13 Lola Chassat FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 6.650 11.950
14 Samantha Couture CANADA CN IR CUP 4.8 7.100 11.900
15 Taya Macey CANADA CN JR CUP 4.9 6.950 11.850
16 Rinon Muneta JAPON JR CUP 5.3 6.450 11.750
17 Rin Takahashi JAPON JR CUP 4.9 6.800 11.700
18 Zoé Philipsen PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.4 7.250 0.1 11.550
19T Aila McKinley, CANADA CN JR CUP 4.4 7.000 11.400
19T Alexia Blanaru ROUMANIE JR CUP 5.1 6.300 11.400
21 Maryam Saber CANADA IND JR CUP 4.6 6.600 11.200
22 Yonca Ozgiil ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.5 6.550 11.050
23 Sara Kaan PAYS-BAS JR CUP 3.8 7.150 10.950
24 Anna Rejjse PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.4 6.600 0.1 10.900
25 Luna Zimmermann ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.6 6.250 0.1 10.750
26T Lucia Bracka ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.3 6.050 10.350
26T Alexandra Andreea Nica ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.3 6.050 10.350
28 Frederika Suhl ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.7 5.550 10.250
29 Coralie Demers CANADA CN JR CUP 4.6 5.100 9.700

Mar 08,2025 8:57:02pm

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

<
." Powered by

SportzSoft

171


javascript:OpenAthlete(333431)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333467)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333465)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333432)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333466)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333464)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334073)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333447)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333434)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333449)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333457)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333458)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333433)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333428)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333427)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333445)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333446)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333945)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333426)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333456)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334074)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333944)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333451)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333450)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333436)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333435)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333459)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333943)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333425)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

08/03/2025 21:08 Meet
LiVE ' [ International Gymnix 2025 J o
four Club Logo
Me
Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Floor

| | | | |
1 Elena Colas FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 8.150 13.450
2 Maiana Prat FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 7.800 13.100
3 Perla Denechere FRANCE JR CUP 5.3 7.700 0.1 12.900
4 Rinon Muneta JAPON JR CUP 5.1 7.550 0.1 12.550
5 Maryam Saber CANADA IND JR CUP 4.5 7.950 12.450
6 Kylie Smith ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.7 7.700 12.400
7T Lola Chassat FRANCE JR CUP 4.8 7.550 12.350
7T Addalye VanGrinsven ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.6 7.750 12.350
9 Aila McKinley CANADA CN JR CUP 4.5 7.650 12.150
10 Frederika Suhl ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.7 7.400 12.100
117 Taya Macey, CANADA CN JR CUP 4.7 7.350 12.050
11T Charleigh Bullock ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.6 7.650 0.2 12.050
11T Trinity Wood ETATS-UNIS JR CUP 4.8 7.550 0.3 12.050
14 Samantha Couture CANADA CN JR CupP 4.3 7.700 12.000
15 Riva Bon PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.4 7.650 0.1 11.950
16T Coralie Demers CANADA CN JR CUP 4.3 7.600 11.900
16T Luna Zimmermann ALLEMAGNE JR CuP 4.7 7.200 11.900
18 Alexia Blanaru ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.8 7.100 0.1 11.800
19 Minori Hirano JAPON JR CUP 4.1 7.650 0.1 11.650
20 Sara Kaan PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.1 7.600 0.1 11.600
21 Iris Diana Iordache ROUMANIE JR CupP 4.4 7.000 11.400
22 Emily Kim CANADA IND JR CUP 4.4 6.950 11.350
23 Zoé Philipsen PAYS-BAS JR CUP 4.2 7.150 0.1 11.250
24 Alexandra Andreea Nica ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.1 7.050 11.150
25 Anna Reijse PAYS-BAS JR CUP 3.7 7.000 10.700
26 Lucia Bracka ALLEMAGNE JR CUP 4.4 6.350 0.1 10.650
27 Aniela Tudor ROUMANIE JR CUP 4.4 5.550 9.950
28T Rin Takahashi JAPON JR CUP S
28T Yonca Ozgiil ALLEMAGNE JR CUP S

Mar 08,2025 9:03:28pm

Login: Camille Sauvé

Privacy | Security |

https://www.sportzsoft.com/meet/meetWeb.dll/Tournament

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

<
." Powered by

SportzSoft

171


javascript:OpenAthlete(333431)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333432)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333434)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333445)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334074)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333466)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333433)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333464)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333426)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333943)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333427)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333465)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333467)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333428)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333449)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333425)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333436)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333456)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333447)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333451)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333458)
javascript:OpenAthlete(334073)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333945)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333459)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333450)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333435)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333457)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333446)
javascript:OpenAthlete(333944)
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18429
https://www.sportzsoft.com/Team/teamWeb.dll/PageContent?ContentId=18431
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoft.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Rank')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','PlayerNo')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FullName')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','OrgNameAbbrev')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','ReportProvStateCd')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DivCommonCode')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','DScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','EScoreAvg')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','Penalty')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','FinalScore')
javascript:SortOnResultsColumn('PerEventScores','QualifierCode')

	1 vt
	2 ub
	3 bb
	4 fx



