



## International Gymnix 2025



### Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Vault

Rank	#	Name	Club	Prov	Level	Vault	D-Score	E Score	Penalty	Final	1st Vault	Total	Qual
1T		<a href="#">Rinon Muneta</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	1	4.4	8.800		13.200	13.200	<b>13.175</b>	<b>Q1</b>
					JR CUP	2	4.8	8.350		13.150			
2		<a href="#">Elena Colas</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	1	4.2	9.050		13.250	13.250	<b>12.950</b>	<b>Q2</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	9.050		12.650			
3T		<a href="#">Luna Zimmermann</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.900		13.100	13.100	<b>12.900</b>	<b>Q4</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	9.100		12.700			
3T		<a href="#">Aniela Tudor</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.600		12.800	12.800	<b>12.900</b>	<b>Q6</b>
					JR CUP	2	4.4	8.600		13.000			
3T		<a href="#">Addalye VanGrinsven</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	1	4.2	9.050		13.250	13.250	<b>12.900</b>	<b>Q3</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.950		12.550			
3T		<a href="#">Kylie Smith</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.850		13.050	13.050	<b>12.900</b>	<b>Q5</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	9.150		12.750			
7T		<a href="#">Taya Macey</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	1	4.2	9.000		13.200	13.200	<b>12.875</b>	<b>Q7</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.950		12.550			
8T		<a href="#">Aila McKinley</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	1	4.2	9.000		13.200	13.200	<b>12.850</b>	<b>Q8</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.900		12.500			
8T		<a href="#">Charleigh Bullock</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.900		13.100	13.100	<b>12.850</b>	
					JR CUP	2	3.6	9.000		12.600			
10T		<a href="#">Maiana Prat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	1	4.2	9.000		13.200	13.200	<b>12.825</b>	<b>R1</b>
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.850		12.450			
11		<a href="#">Maryam Saber</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.950		13.150	13.150	<b>12.750</b>	
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.750		12.350			
12		<a href="#">Coralie Demers</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	1	4.2	8.750		12.950	12.950	<b>12.700</b>	
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.850		12.450			
13		<a href="#">Trinity Wood</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	1	4.2	8.700		12.900	12.900	<b>12.675</b>	
					JR CUP	2	3.6	8.850		12.450			
14T		<a href="#">Emily Kim</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	1	3.6	8.500		12.100	12.100	<b>11.450</b>	
					JR CUP	2	3.2	7.600		10.800			

Mar 08,2025 8:48:05pm

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

Login: Camille Sauvé

[Privacy](#) | [Security](#) |



## International Gymnix 2025



### Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Uneven Bars

Rank	#	Name	Club	Prov	Level	D-Score	E Score	Penalty	Final	Qual
1		<a href="#">Elena Colas</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	6.0	8.200		14.200	Q1
2		<a href="#">Charleigh Bullock</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	5.6	7.900		13.500	Q2
3		<a href="#">Lola Chassat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.0	8.000		13.000	Q3
4		<a href="#">Kylie Smith</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.7	8.250		12.950	Q4
5		<a href="#">Rinon Muneta</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	5.1	7.650		12.750	Q5
6		<a href="#">Perla Denechere</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	7.300		12.600	
7		<a href="#">Coralie Demers</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.6	7.850		12.450	Q6
8T		<a href="#">Aila McKinley</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.5	7.800		12.300	Q7
8T		<a href="#">Addalye VanGrinsven</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.3	8.000		12.300	
10		<a href="#">Trinity Wood</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.6	7.600		12.200	
11		<a href="#">Maïana Prat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	4.3	7.750		12.050	
12		<a href="#">Frederika Suhl</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.3	7.550		11.850	Q8
13T		<a href="#">Lucia Bracka</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.4	7.000		11.400	R1
13T		<a href="#">Minori Hirano</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	4.4	7.000		11.400	R1
15		<a href="#">Samantha Couture</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.2	7.100		11.300	
16		<a href="#">Maryam Saber</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	3.6	7.600		11.200	
17T		<a href="#">Iris Diana Iordache</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	3.5	7.400		10.900	R2
17T		<a href="#">Yonca Özgül</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.5	6.400		10.900	
19		<a href="#">Taya Macey</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	3.6	7.150		10.750	
20		<a href="#">Zoë Philipsen</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	3.6	6.850		10.450	
21		<a href="#">Alexia Blanaru</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.2	6.200		10.400	
22		<a href="#">Alexandra Andreea Nica</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	3.6	6.750		10.350	
23		<a href="#">Sara Kaan</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	2.9	7.300		10.200	
24		<a href="#">Luna Zimmermann</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.1	5.900		10.000	
25T		<a href="#">Riva Bon</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	2.9	7.000		9.900	
25T		<a href="#">Anna Reijse</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	3.0	6.900		9.900	
27		<a href="#">Rin Takahashi</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	4.4	5.250		9.650	
28		<a href="#">Emily Kim</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	3.0	6.600		9.600	
29		<a href="#">Aniela Tudor</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	3.4	5.900		9.300	

Mar 08, 2025 8:51:55pm

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

Login: Camille Sauvé

[Privacy](#) | [Security](#) |



## International Gymnix 2025



### Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Beam

Rank	#	Name	Club	Prov	Level	D-Score	E Score	Penalty	Final	Qual
1T		<a href="#">Elena Colas</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	7.650		12.950	Q2
1T		<a href="#">Trinity Wood</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	5.2	7.750		12.950	Q1
3		<a href="#">Charleigh Bullock</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	5.0	7.750		12.750	Q3
4T		<a href="#">Maiana Prat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	7.450	0.1	12.650	Q4
4T		<a href="#">Kylie Smith</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.6	8.050		12.650	
6		<a href="#">Addalye VanGrinsven</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.2	8.350		12.550	
7		<a href="#">Emily Kim</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	4.8	7.700		12.500	Q5
8		<a href="#">Minori Hirano</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	4.9	7.550		12.450	Q6
9T		<a href="#">Perla Denechere</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	4.9	7.550	0.1	12.350	
9T		<a href="#">Riva Bon</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.3	8.050		12.350	Q7
9T		<a href="#">Aniela Tudor</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	5.0	7.350		12.350	Q8
12		<a href="#">Iris Diana Iordache</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.4	7.600		12.000	R1
13		<a href="#">Lola Chassat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	6.650		11.950	
14		<a href="#">Samantha Couture</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.8	7.100		11.900	R2
15		<a href="#">Taya Macey</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.9	6.950		11.850	
16		<a href="#">Rinon Muneta</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	5.3	6.450		11.750	
17		<a href="#">Rin Takahashi</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	4.9	6.800		11.700	
18		<a href="#">Zoë Philipsen</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.4	7.250	0.1	11.550	
19T		<a href="#">Aila McKinley</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.4	7.000		11.400	
19T		<a href="#">Alexia Blanaru</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	5.1	6.300		11.400	
21		<a href="#">Maryam Saber</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	4.6	6.600		11.200	
22		<a href="#">Yonca Özgül</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.5	6.550		11.050	
23		<a href="#">Sara Kaan</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	3.8	7.150		10.950	
24		<a href="#">Anna Reijse</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.4	6.600	0.1	10.900	
25		<a href="#">Luna Zimmermann</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.6	6.250	0.1	10.750	
26T		<a href="#">Lucia Bracka</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.3	6.050		10.350	
26T		<a href="#">Alexandra Andreea Nica</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.3	6.050		10.350	
28		<a href="#">Frederika Suhl</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.7	5.550		10.250	
29		<a href="#">Coralie Demers</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.6	5.100		9.700	

Mar 08, 2025 8:57:02pm

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

Login: Camille Sauvé

[Privacy](#) | [Security](#) |



## International Gymnix 2025



### Per Event Results for Session: A10 Coupe Junior - Junior Cup Saturday 3:23pm Floor

Rank	#	Name	Club	Prov	Level	D-Score	E Score	Penalty	Final	Qual
1		<a href="#">Elena Colas</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	8.150		13.450	Q1
2		<a href="#">Maiana Prat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	7.800		13.100	Q2
3		<a href="#">Perla Denechere</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	5.3	7.700	0.1	12.900	
4		<a href="#">Rinon Muneta</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	5.1	7.550	0.1	12.550	Q3
5		<a href="#">Maryam Saber</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	4.5	7.950		12.450	Q4
6		<a href="#">Kylie Smith</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.7	7.700		12.400	Q5
7T		<a href="#">Lola Chassat</a>	FRANCE		JR CUP	4.8	7.550		12.350	
7T		<a href="#">Addalve VanGrinsven</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.6	7.750		12.350	Q6
9		<a href="#">Aila McKinley</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.5	7.650		12.150	Q7
10		<a href="#">Frederika Suhl</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.7	7.400		12.100	Q8
11T		<a href="#">Taya Macey</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.7	7.350		12.050	
11T		<a href="#">Charleigh Bullock</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.6	7.650	0.2	12.050	
11T		<a href="#">Trinity Wood</a>	ETATS-UNIS		JR CUP	4.8	7.550	0.3	12.050	
14		<a href="#">Samantha Couture</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.3	7.700		12.000	
15		<a href="#">Riva Bon</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.4	7.650	0.1	11.950	R1
16T		<a href="#">Coralie Demers</a>	CANADA	CN	JR CUP	4.3	7.600		11.900	
16T		<a href="#">Luna Zimmermann</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.7	7.200		11.900	R2
18		<a href="#">Alexia Blanaru</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.8	7.100	0.1	11.800	
19		<a href="#">Minori Hirano</a>	JAPON		JR CUP	4.1	7.650	0.1	11.650	
20		<a href="#">Sara Kaan</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.1	7.600	0.1	11.600	
21		<a href="#">Iris Diana Iordache</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.4	7.000		11.400	
22		<a href="#">Emily Kim</a>	CANADA IND		JR CUP	4.4	6.950		11.350	
23		<a href="#">Zoë Philipsen</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	4.2	7.150	0.1	11.250	
24		<a href="#">Alexandra Andreea Nica</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.1	7.050		11.150	
25		<a href="#">Anna Reijse</a>	PAYS-BAS		JR CUP	3.7	7.000		10.700	
26		<a href="#">Lucia Bracka</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP	4.4	6.350	0.1	10.650	
27		<a href="#">Aniela Tudor</a>	ROUMANIE		JR CUP	4.4	5.550		9.950	
28T		<a href="#">Rin Takahashi</a>	JAPON		JR CUP				S	
28T		<a href="#">Yonca Özoğul</a>	ALLEMAGNE		JR CUP				S	

Mar 08, 2025 9:03:28pm

Code: P:S68450:V2.2.51

Login: Camille Sauvé

[Privacy](#) | [Security](#) |